
GARETH HALL MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Minafon Garage
Bala + District Motor Club - 12th August 2018

o/a Class

2 Ieaun Rowlands Owain Rowlands Ford Escort 4 20:24 1

1 Dave Paveley Rich Jones Mitsubishi Evo 3 4 20:25 2 1 0:01 0:01

4 Geoff Jones Chris Shaw Ford Escort 4 20:59 3 1 0:35 0:34

14 Gethin Jones Tomos Williams Vauxhall Nova 1 21:45 4 1 1:21 0:46

5 Myf Owen Baz Green Mitsubishi Evo 9 4 21:47 5 2 1:23 0:02

15 Hefin Lloyd Davies Gerallt Williams Vauxhall Corsa 1 21:54 6 2 1:30 0:07

3 John Rowlands Catrin Price Ford Escort 3 22:03 7 1 1:39 0:09

9 Geoff McQuilling Stephen Landen Honda Civic 2 22:06 8 1 1:42 0:03

12 Gary Ollerenshaw Dion Morley Honda Civic 2 22:16 9 2 1:52 0:10

22 Huw Jones Aled Davies Ford Escort 5/7 22:24 10 1 2:00 0:08

10 Chris Phillips Sarah Hughes Peugeot 106 2 22:44 11 3 2:20 0:20

21 Jonathan Whalley Peter Dennis Ford Escort 3 22:48 12 2 2:24 0:04

26 Paul Maund Christopher Brierley Citroen Saxo 1 23:11 13 3 2:47 0:23

30 Dyfrig Evans Sion Roberts Ford Escort 3 23:16 14 3 2:52 0:05

17 Lee Allen Louise Allen Mitsubishi Evo 3 4 23:21 15 3 2:57 0:05

23 Phil Roberts Joe Davies Citroen Saxo 2 23:27 16 4 3:03 0:06

19 Greg Williams Jonathan Kennedy Subaru Impreza 4 24:06 17 4 3:42 0:39

6 Dave Pritchard Sion Williams Ford Escort 3 24:14 18 4 3:50 0:08

24 Trevor Evans Carwyn V Evans Ford Escort 4 24:28 19 5 4:04 0:14

25 Brynli Thomas Ashley Owen Peugeot 306 5/7 24:40 20 2 4:16 0:12

20 Craig Kennedy Marcus Kennedy Subaru Impreza 4 25:13 21 6 4:49 0:33

31 Julian Birley Steve White Talbot Sunbeam 5/7 25:29 22 3 5:05 0:16

28 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 5/7 27:29 23 4 7:05 2:00

29 Thomas Magnay Sam Colman Citroen Saxo 1 28:13 24 4 7:49 0:44
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Awards: M = Mixed Crew Results by rallyroots.com


